OREM RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2021 Fall Softball
Wednesday — Coed

1. Stars & Stripes 5. Dirty Dozen
2. Bad Pitches 6. The Croods
3. AFB/Rise 7. Rippin Red Rage
4. Joaquin Phoenix 8. Scott’s Tots
9. Pitches
Wed, Aug 4 Wed, Aug 11 Wed, Aug 18
Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
6:15pm  1-8 5-3 2-9
7:15pm 45 6-2 3-8
8:15pm  3-6 7-1 4-7
9:15pm  2-7 8-9 5-6
Wed, Aug 25 Wed, Sept 1 Wed, Sept 8
Field 4 Field 5 Field 1
6:15pm 6-4 3-1 7-5
7:15pm  8-2 4-9 8-4
8:15pm  7-3 5-8 1-2
9:15pm  9-1 6-7 9-3
Wed, Sept 15 Wed, Sept 22 Wed, Sept 29
Field 2 Field 3 Field 4
6:15pm  4-2 8-6 9-7
7:15pm  5-1 9-5 1-6
8:15pm 7-8 1-4 2-5
9:15pm  6-9 2-3 3-4

Notes:
1. Rain outs will be made up on the earliest available day. RAIN OUT Hotline (801) -
229-7101. Call after 4:00 pm on days in question to see if games are cancelled.
2. Rain out games may be played on a night other than your regularly scheduled night.
The post season tournament will begin following the regular season, any rain outs or
other delays.
Remember: you must have numbered shirts by Wednesday, August 25™", 2021.
Lakeside Park is located at 1850 W. 400 S., Orem
HOME TEAM is listed last
SPORTSMANSHIP is a Must!
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